
Sr. No. Emp. ID Name & Designation Month,Year

1 H110540 REENA KALIA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

2 H110247 AMRATI DEVI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

3 H110241 ANJANA RANI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

4 H110626 SAKSHI KANTHWAL  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

5 H110273 KULVINDER SINGH NAROTA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

6 H110286 SUNILA KUMARI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

7 H110299 AMBIKA SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

8 H110317 UPMA RANI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

9 H110036 UMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

10 H110339 SURJEET KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

11 H110340 SARITA RANI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

12 H110387 CHANDER PRAKASH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

13 H110444 MADHU BALA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

14 H110456 RASHI SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

15 H110458 MANJU BALA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

16 H110457 SARVJEET KAUR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

17 H110469 ANU BALA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

18 H110476 MOHAN LAL  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

19 H110484 RANJEET SINGH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

20 H110512 RAJINDER SINGH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

21 H110519 BALBIR SINGH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

22 H110539 BHUPENDER KUMAR SYAL  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

23 H110538 SUSHEELA SHARMA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

24 H110548 HARNEESH SINGH  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

25 H110549 RADHA RANI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

26 H110562 MEENAKSHI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

27 H110575 AMAN KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

28 H110576 MONIKA RANI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

29 H110577 MEENA DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

30 H110578 SHASHI PAL  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

31 H110585 PANKAJ SHARMA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

32 H110591 RAJESH KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

33 H110592 SONIKA RANI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

34 H110598 ANIL KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

35 H110597 RAJENDER KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

36 H110600 POONAM BALA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

37 H110607 KUSHAL PAL  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

38 H110612 NISHA RANA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

39 H110614 VANDNA KUMARI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

40 H110637 NEEL KAMAL BHARTI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

41 H110477 SUMAN LATA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

42 H110657 ARTI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

43 H110689 RAJ KUMARI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

44 H110658 TASHI CHHETAN  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

45 H110668 SANAM LAL  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

46 H110700 HARISH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

47 H110721 RAJ KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

48 H110726 DEV RAJ SHARMA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

49 H110741 RAJESH KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

50 H110777 MOMITA SOOD  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

51 H110778 SAVITRA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

52 H110780 PARVEEN CHAND  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

53 H110786 TANZIN CHHOSKIT  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

54 H110798 RINCHEN DOLMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

55 H110800 RAJNI DEVI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

56 H110801 TENZIN NAMGIAL  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

57 H110808 REENA DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

58 H110819 DEVI RAM  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

59 H110831 RAMA KUMARI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

60 H110832 NISHA THAKUR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

61 H110839 ANITA KUMARI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

62 H110854 PREM LATA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016
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63 H110855 SHAIL BALA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

64 H110842 SHOBHA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

65 H110813 GOVIND RAM  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

66 H111012 PAWAN KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

67 H110884 VIJAY PAL SINGH THAKUR  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

68 H110857 VIPIN KAPOOR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

69 H110909 RAKESH KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

70 H110927 RAJENDER SINGH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

71 H110963 RAM LAL  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

72 H110974 GUDU SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

73 H110957 REENA DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

74 H111020 VIJAY SINGH  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

75 H111043 SUBHASH CHAND SHARMA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

76 H111066 LUDER MANI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

77 H111067 SHEELA DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

78 H111097 RAKESH KUMAR SHARMA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

79 H111099 YUDHISTER SINGH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

80 H111076 NAND LAL  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

81 H111124 GAYTRI SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

82 H111123 HEM RAJ SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

83 H111137 PAWAN KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

84 H111142 MOHAN LAL  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

85 H111147 TIKKAM SINGH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

86 H111177 DAYA NAND  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

87 H111178 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

88 H111205 INDIRA SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

89 H111217 GOPAL SINGH  [Jr Faculty Apprentice] Feb.,2016

90 H111230 AMBIKA SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

91 H111235 RAHUL  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

92 H111247 DINESH SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

93 H111248 MEENA KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

94 H111518 SANDEEP RASIK  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

95 H111318 PRIYANKA SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

96 H111409 NIRMALA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

97 H111410 NETAR SINGH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

98 H111420 KUMARI CHANDRESH  [Jr Faculty Apprentice] Feb.,2016

99 H111435 HARSH LATA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

100 H111452 SHARWAN SINGH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

101 H111457 ARCHANA UPRETI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

102 H111456 BINA DEVI THAKUR  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

103 H111488 NEELAM KUMARI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

104 H111487 VEENA SHARMA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

105 H111507 SANGEETA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

106 H111521 MONIKA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

107 H111520 RAJESH KUMAR PATYAL  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

108 H111527 SANTOSH KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

109 H111533 REETA BHARDWAJ  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

110 H111523 DEVINDER KAUNDAL  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

111 H111559 SURENDER KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

112 H111562 PUSHPA VERMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

113 H111632 MONIKA DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

114 H111645 MAHESH KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

115 H111659 PARAMJEET KAUR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

116 H111660 KIRAN BALA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

117 H111675 SUCHETA SHARMA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

118 H110441 SURJEET KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

119 H111693 SAROJ BALA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

120 H111696 ANJU BALA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

121 H111700 SUMNA DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

122 H111708 ANITA DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

123 H111717 SHIVANI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

124 H111691 SARIKA DHIMAN  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

125 H110064 KUSUM LATA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

126 H110022 HEM RAJ  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

127 H110032 ANJANA KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

128 H110066 MONIKA SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016



129 H110026 ANJNA KUMARI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

130 H110063 RANJEET KAUR  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

131 H111057 REEMA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

132 H110054 SHARMILA DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

133 H110046 SUNITA DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

134 H110610 RENU KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

135 H110077 AJAY KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

136 H110094 SURENDER  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

137 H110095 DEEPAK SHARMA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

138 H110120 INDER KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

139 H110123 LAJJYA KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

140 H110124 SHANKER PAUL  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

141 H110142 YASH PAL SINGH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

142 H110146 GURDEI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

143 H110163 MEENA KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

144 H110164 POOJA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

145 H110167 KAMLESH  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

146 H110172 VIRENDER SINGH PATHANIA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

147 H110177 SANJEEV KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

148 H110186 NARAYAN SINGH  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

149 H110197 SNEH LATA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

150 H110376 RAM KUMAR  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

151 H110505 MUNISH KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

152 H110674 HARI DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

153 H111136 DIMPLE  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

154 H111224 SEEMA SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

155 H111624 REETA RANI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

156 H111681 ANITA SONDHI  [Jr Faculty] Feb.,2016

157 H110075 MEENA DEVI  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

158 H110287 POONAM SHARMA  [Faculty] Feb.,2016

159 H110540 REENA KALIA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

160 H110247 AMRATI DEVI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

161 H110626 SAKSHI KANTHWAL  [Faculty] March, 2016

162 H110269 MANJU KHARWAL  [Faculty] March, 2016

163 H110273 KULVINDER SINGH NAROTA  [Faculty] March, 2016

164 H110283 SONIKA KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

165 H110293 SAPNA KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

166 H110317 UPMA RANI  [Faculty] March, 2016

167 H110387 CHANDER PRAKASH  [Faculty] March, 2016

168 H110395 SAMIT AWASTHI  [Faculty] March, 2016

169 H111737 RAJANI  [Faculty] March, 2016

170 H110444 MADHU BALA  [Faculty] March, 2016

171 H110445 MANU SHARMA  [Faculty] March, 2016

172 H110456 RASHI SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

173 H110458 MANJU BALA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

174 H110457 SARVJEET KAUR  [Faculty] March, 2016

175 H110482 SANJEEV KATOCH  [Faculty] March, 2016

176 H110512 RAJINDER SINGH  [Faculty] March, 2016

177 H110514 ANOOP KUMAR  [Faculty] March, 2016

178 H110515 PARDEEP KUMAR  [Faculty] March, 2016

179 H110519 BALBIR SINGH  [Faculty] March, 2016

180 H110537 REENA KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

181 H110539 BHUPENDER KUMAR SYAL  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

182 H110538 SUSHEELA SHARMA  [Faculty] March, 2016

183 H110561 ANUM KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

184 H110574 POOJA KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

185 H110577 MEENA DEVI  [Faculty] March, 2016

186 H110578 SHASHI PAL  [Faculty] March, 2016

187 H110612 NISHA RANA  [Faculty] March, 2016

188 H110614 VANDNA KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

189 H110637 NEEL KAMAL BHARTI  [Faculty] March, 2016

190 H110656 SURJEET KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

191 H110661 SATYA DEVI  [Faculty] March, 2016

192 H110689 RAJ KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

193 H110710 CHHAYA KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

194 H110721 RAJ KUMAR  [Faculty] March, 2016



195 H110765 SHER SINGH  [Faculty] March, 2016

196 H110778 SAVITRA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

197 H110780 PARVEEN CHAND  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

198 H110781 FAKIR CHAND  [Faculty] March, 2016

199 H110783 SHETU RAM  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

200 H110786 TANZIN CHHOSKIT  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

201 H110734 SUSHIL KUMAR  [Faculty] March, 2016

202 H110787 ANITA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

203 H110798 RINCHEN DOLMA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

204 H110800 RAJNI DEVI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

205 H110808 REENA DEVI  [Faculty] March, 2016

206 H110819 DEVI RAM  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

207 H110831 RAMA KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

208 H110832 NISHA THAKUR  [Faculty] March, 2016

209 H110839 ANITA KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

210 H110842 SHOBHA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

211 H110883 KHEM SINGH  [Faculty] March, 2016

212 H110884 VIJAY PAL SINGH THAKUR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

213 H110530 REENA KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

214 H110893 PRAKASH CHAND  [Faculty] March, 2016

215 H110857 VIPIN KAPOOR  [Faculty] March, 2016

216 H110909 RAKESH KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

217 H110927 RAJENDER SINGH  [Faculty] March, 2016

218 H110939 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA  [Jr Faculty Apprentice]March, 2016

219 H110978 OM PRAKASH  [Faculty] March, 2016

220 H111063 BALAK RAM  [Faculty] March, 2016

221 H111066 LUDER MANI  [Faculty] March, 2016

222 H111067 SHEELA DEVI  [Faculty] March, 2016

223 H111076 NAND LAL  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

224 H110870 TEK CHAND  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

225 H111130 POONAM  [Faculty] March, 2016

226 H111147 TIKKAM SINGH  [Faculty] March, 2016

227 H111148 MEHAR CHAND  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

228 H111177 DAYA NAND  [Faculty] March, 2016

229 H111178 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA  [Faculty] March, 2016

230 H111179 MANINDER SINGH  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

231 H111217 GOPAL SINGH  [Jr Faculty Apprentice] March, 2016

232 H111222 SAROJ CHANDEL  [Faculty] March, 2016

233 H111230 AMBIKA SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

234 H111235 RAHUL  [Faculty] March, 2016

235 H111238 KUBJA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

236 H111237 RAJENDER SINGH  [Faculty] March, 2016

237 H111247 DINESH SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

238 H111248 MEENA KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

239 H111250 REKHA  [Faculty] March, 2016

240 H111518 SANDEEP RASIK  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

241 H111318 PRIYANKA SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

242 H111336 RAJEEV KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

243 H110667 SHEETAL NEGI  [Faculty] March, 2016

244 H111114 SHASHI BALA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

245 H111548 JYOTI SHARMA  [Faculty] March, 2016

246 H111409 NIRMALA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

247 H111415 SURENDER SINGH  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

248 H111416 SURENDER SINGH  [Faculty] March, 2016

249 H111423 RAMESH KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

250 H111441 AMAR BHARDWAJ  [Faculty] March, 2016

251 H111440 MEENAKSHI SAINI  [Faculty] March, 2016

252 H111452 SHARWAN SINGH  [Faculty] March, 2016

253 H111453 RAMESH CHAUHAN  [Jr Faculty Apprentice] March, 2016

254 H111465 MADAN PAUL SHARMA  [Faculty] March, 2016

255 H111526 ANJANA KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

256 H111527 SANTOSH KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

257 H111549 AMIT KATOCH  [Faculty] March, 2016

258 H111580 MOHINI DEVI  [Faculty] March, 2016

259 H111157 POONAM KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

260 H111632 MONIKA DEVI  [Faculty] March, 2016



261 H111638 CHANDER KANTA  [Faculty] March, 2016

262 H111664 KAMLA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

263 H111659 PARAMJEET KAUR  [Faculty] March, 2016

264 H111663 BABITA RANI  [Faculty] March, 2016

265 H111671 KUMARI NARESH  [Faculty] March, 2016

266 H111685 MEENA KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

267 H111700 SUMNA DEVI  [Faculty] March, 2016

268 H111717 SHIVANI  [Faculty] March, 2016

269 H111691 SARIKA DHIMAN  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

270 H110010 ANJNA KUMARI  [Faculty] March, 2016

271 H110022 HEM RAJ  [Faculty] March, 2016

272 H110063 RANJEET KAUR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

273 H110923 PERMILA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

274 H110054 SHARMILA DEVI  [Faculty] March, 2016

275 H110046 SUNITA DEVI  [Faculty] March, 2016

276 H110075 MEENA DEVI  [Faculty] March, 2016

277 H110082 ALKA RANI  [Faculty] March, 2016

278 H110093 SUMAN KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

279 H110094 SURENDER  [Faculty] March, 2016

280 H111735 ROHIT KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

281 H110109 MANOJ KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

282 H110117 BHARTI SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

283 H110122 KAUSHAL KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

284 H110123 LAJJYA KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

285 H110124 SHANKER PAUL  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

286 H110163 MEENA KUMARI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

287 H110164 POOJA DEVI  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

288 H110177 SANJEEV KUMAR  [Faculty] March, 2016

289 H110188 NARESH KUMAR  [Jr Faculty Apprentice] March, 2016

290 H110203 TEJ SINGH  [Faculty] March, 2016

291 H110505 MUNISH KUMAR  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

292 H111124 GAYTRI SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

293 H111123 HEM RAJ SHARMA  [Jr Faculty] March, 2016

294 H111624 REETA RANI  [Faculty] March, 2016

295 H110287 POONAM SHARMA  [Faculty] March, 2016


